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5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8. 0 For the Connoisseur9. 0 English County Songs9.12 Variety9.30 Dance music10. 0 Meditation music10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILL
680 kc. 44] m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Correspondence School ses-siOn (see page 40)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices72.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s Session, " OnceUpon a Time"45 Personalities on Parade:
Kay on the Keys: Kay Cavendishat the Piano
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "TheSportsman’
6.156 LONDON NEWS6.45 After-dinner music7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Symphonic Programme: J.M. Sanroma (piano) and BostonPromenade Orchestra, Concertoin Ae Minor (Paderewski)8.45 Presenting forthe first time8.57 Station notices9.0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 "Grand City"65 Melody of the Waltz
0 Close. down

Friday. October 201ZB AUCKLAND
' 1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling PricesThe Friendly Road (Jasper)Judy and Jane
Adventures of Jane ArdenHow Green Was My Valleygeo

be

10.45 Big Sister
1140 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.16 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Reserved
8.20 Susan Lee8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9. 0 Four Sisters9.20 . Jewels of Destiny10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)11. 0 London News

22 re
, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices

1 Judy and Jane
10.1 Treasure of the Lorelei10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter session12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Moments of Charm2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror (Tony)
. Children’s session
London News
Bits of Life
The Last of the Hill Billies
Moon Over Africa
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8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Reserved
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.30 New Recordings10.0 One Man's Family11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk.8.0 Breakfast Club9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)5. 0 Children’s session, featur-ing Around the World withSanta Claus6. 0 Places in the News (TeddyGrundy)6.15 London News6.30 The Lady6.45 Junior Sports sessionBits of Life
The Last of the Hill Billiesob Dyer)
The LadyCurrent Ceiling PricesReserved
Susan Lee
Tradesmen’s EntranceFour Sisters
Jewels of DestinyThe Toff: S3ZB’s RacingReporter

10. 0 Radio Roundabout11.0 London News
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4ZB 1310aor gay of m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices0. 0 Judy and Jane0.15 Radio Sunshine10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes .12.15 & 1.15 p.m: London News1. 0 Luncheon melodies2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young7 pues and Beauty sessionui
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved ‘London News
The Show of ShowsBits of Life
The Last of the Hill Billieg
b Dyer)Current Ceiling Prices
Susan Lee :

The Sunbeams’ CameoFour Sisters
Jewels of DestinyThe Week-end Racing andSporting Preview (Bernie)0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0-9.30 ‘Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Bits of Life
° VarietyCurrent Ceiling PricesFor Ever YoungSusan Lee
VarietyFour Sisters
Jewels of DestinyPreview of the Week-endrt (Fred Murphy)Close down
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